
SN Name Phone No Email
1 Aabhasah Pradhan Advocate 9841751968 aavash@shreejanalawfirm.com
2 Aangbabu Lama Advocate 9851045704
3 Anju Kayastha Advocate 9841213911 kayastha_anju@hotmail.com
4 Arjun Maharjan Advocate 9851178106 arjun.maharjan15@yahoo.com
5 Arjun Yonjan Advocate 9851105616
6 Babu Krishna Maharjan Advocate 9851029926 bk_marj@yahoo.com
7 Babu Raja Shakya Advocate 9843129744 baburaja14009@gmail.com
8 Bal Krishna Shrestha Advocate 9851067826 balkrishna_shreshta59@yahoo.com
9 Binda Maharjan Advocate 9851141417 maharjanbin@gmail.com

10 Chandra Bahadur Maharjan Advocate 9851075231 chandrabm_2010@yahoo.com
11 Chandra Kumari Gurung Advocate 9841831045 yue_meon789@yahoo.com
12 Daya Bhakta Dangol Advocate 9851076063 dangoldb@yahoo.com
13 Debendra Kumar Angdangbe Advocate 9841399523 dvn.limbu@gmail.com
14 Dimod Shrestha Advocate 9841384519 di_mod@yahoo.com
15 Dipendra Raj Silpakar Advocate 9843203710 dipenkar@gmail.com
16 Durga Laxmi Shakya Advocate 9841211193
17 Gajendra Kumar Shrestha Advocate 9841228802 gajzu@yahoo.com
18 Ganesh Man Malla Advocate 9841574264 gm_malla@hotmail.com
19 Gyan Bahadur Shrestha Advocate 9846069805 gyan_bdrshrestha@yahoo.com
20 Hari Sharan Maharjan Advocate 9841297322 advocateharisharan@gmail.com
21 Indira Kumari Shreesh Advocate 9841280510 ishreesh@yahoo.com
22 Janaki Shrestha Advocate 9841884334
23 Khangga Bahadur Rai Advocate 9841573296
24 Khash Man Limbu Advocate 9860364745 tkhyendra@yahoo.com
25 Kiran Kumar Shrestha Advocate 9841295393
26 Laxman Maharjan Advocate 9851111585 lasmannewa@hotmail.com
27 Mahila Kaji Maharjan Advocate 9841704479 maharjan@kusumlawfarm.com
28 Mangal Maharjan Advocate 9851069474 maharjanman@hotmail.com
29 Mihendra Man Dangol Advocate 9841242751 gihendra@yahoo.com
30 Nabin Kishor Rai Advocate 9851054906 nabinkrrai@gmail.com
31 Nagendra Lal Amatya Advocate 9841305521 nagendra.amatya@hotmail.com
32 Nani Chhori Maharjan Advocate 9841830296
33 Narayan Dwaj Tamang Advocate 9841008079 lanarayandhoj@gmail.com
34 Naresh Shrestha Advocate 9841332543 nareshkipoo@gmail.com
35 Nhuchhe Bahadur Maharjan Advocate 9841247145 nhuchhe98@gmail.com
36 Nisha Shrestha Advocate 155479994
37 Prabin Napit Advocate 9851068475 pravinnapit@hotmail.com
38 Prakash Maharjan Advocate 9851092592 maharjan7prakash@hotmail.com
39 Prakash Man Tuladhar Advocate 9841335911
40 Pratap Ratna Rai Advocate 9841286793 pratap.shr@hotmail.com
41 Prem Bahadur Shrestha Advocate 9841214761 auditorprem@hotmail.com
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42 Prithvi Nath Rai Advocate 9851032577 cpnr77@gmail.com
43 Purna Bahadur Rana Magar Advocate 9841582643 purna_rana@hotmail.com
44 Radheshyam Maharjan Advocate 9851097203 maharjan.radheshyam@yahoo.com
45 Raj Kumar Suwal Advocate 9801019775 raj@eip.con.np
46 Rajesh Maharjan Advocate 9851000318 maharjanr73@hotmail.com
47 Raju Maharjan Advocate 9841261176
48 Rajya Laxmi Bajracharya Advocate 9841302264 rajyalxmi@shreejanalaw.form
49 Ram Hari Shrestha Advocate 9841528815
50 Rama Shrestha Advocate 9841560399 shrestharama14@yahoo.com
51 Ramesh Kumar Maharjan Advocate 9851097117 rkumaharjan@gmail.com
52 Ramesh Shrestha Advocate 9841277094 rameshshrestha1969@yahoo.com
53 Ramita Maharjan Advocate 9851166755 maharjan_ramita@outlook.com
54 Ratna Laxmi Shakya Advocate 9851043869 ratna_laxmi@yahoo.com
55 Roshan Kumar Bajimaya Advocate 9841369771 bajimayaroshan@yahoo.com
56 Sabitri Shrestha Advocate 9841044582 sabee200@hotmail.com
57 Sagina Shakya Advocate 9843304666 saginashakya@yahoo.com
58 Sahina Tamrakar Advocate 9841326207
59 Sangam Maharjan Advocate 9841276781 sangamthecho@gmail.com
60 Sanrosh Rana Magar Advocate 9841527422 advocate.santoshrana@gmail.com
61 Sanu Bhai Shakya Advocate 9851175434 shakyasbhai66@gmail.com
62 Sanu Shakya Advocate 9841359190 sanu@shreejanalawfirm.com
63 Sarita Shrestha Advocate 9841000127 saritasakar@yahoo.com
64 Shambhu Pradhan Advocate 9841516403
65 Shambhu Ram Maharjan Advocate 9851130998 m.omshambhu@gmail.com
66 Shambhu Shrestha Advocate 9841410060 shambhushrestha60@gmail.com
67 Shamji Rana Advocate 9841500966 ranashyamji@yahoo.com
68 Sharad Rana Magar Advocate 9851030862 sharadrana@gmail.com
69 Sharada Gurung Advocate 9841244290 sharadagurung080@gmail.com
70 Sharmila Shrestha Advocate 9851120770 sarosankhu@yahoo.com
71 Shiba Ram Rai Advocate 9849170932 shibramrai@gmail.com
72 Shreejana Shreshta Joshi Advocate 9860099418 shreejoshi211@gmail.com
73 Shyam Narayan Shrestha Advocate 9851094869 xam_stha95@yahoo.com
74 Sujit Kumar Bhujel Advocate 9851120177 sujitbhujel@gmail.com
75 Sumita Dangol Advocate 9851140180 anshu2031@gmail.com
76 Suraj Man Maharjan Advocate 9851090682 swaj9841@hotmail.com
77 Surya Prashad Sambahamfe Advocate 9851064865
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